CCU+™ ANCHORS
ANCHORS & FASTENERS
* System is compliant to the Exposure Control Methods described in Table 1 of 29 CFR 1926.1153 when outlined components are
  operating and maintained in accordance to manufacturer's instructions.
CODE LISTED
ICC-ES ESR-4810
CONCRETE
When critical mechanical anchor connections are required, consider the DEWALT® Critical

5/8" 1" DWA58001 SDS-MAX
3/4" 1-1/4" DWA58115 SDS-MAX
ORDERING INFORMATION
Diameter and
Length
Anchor
Version
A36 Mild
Carbon Steel
Grade B7
High-Strength
Carbon Steel
High-Strength
316 Stainless
Steel
3/8 x 6 Preset DFM1311050 DFM1371050 DFM1361050
Thrubolt DFM1311550 DFM1371550 DFM1361550
1/2 x 7-1/2 Preset DFM1311100 DFM1371100 DFM1361100
Thrubolt DFM1311600 DFM1371600 DFM1361600
1/2 x 8-1/4 Preset DFM1311150 DFM1371150 DFM1361150
Thrubolt DFM1311650 DFM1371650 DFM1361650
5/8 x 10-3/4 Preset DFM1311200 DFM1371200 DFM1361200
Thrubolt DFM1311700 DFM1371700 DFM1361700
5/8 x 11-1/2 Preset DFM1311250 DFM1371250 DFM1361250
Thrubolt DFM1311750 DFM1371750 DFM1361750
3/4 x 14 Preset DFM1311300 DFM1371300 DFM1361300
Thrubolt DFM1311800 DFM1371800 DFM1361800
3/4 x 16 Preset DFM1311350 DFM1371350 DFM1361350
Thrubolt DFM1311850 DFM1371850 DFM1361850
STANDARD HOLLOW BIT
ANCHOR
DIAMETER
DRILL BIT